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LLOYDS BANK ‘R‘\‘

MENHENIOT PARISH COUNCIL
MR JOHN HESKETH

LAMBEST COTTAGE
MENHENIOT

LISKEARD

CORNWALL

PL14 3RE

J31851000/SMAADOODO04 708001 002393000

TREASURERS ACCOUNT
MENHENIOT PARISH COUNCIL

Your account statement

Statement sheet number: 8
Issue date: 30 April 2018
Page: 1 of 2

Write to us at:
PO Box 1000
Andover
BX1 ILT

Call us on: 0345 072 5555 (from UK)
+44 1733 347338 (from Overseas)
Visit us online: www.lloydsbank.com

Your branch: LISKEARD

Sort code: 30-95-08

Account number: 00118859

BIC: LOYDGB21465

IBAN: GB28 LOYD 3095 0800 1188 59

Account Summary
Balance On 29 March 2018 £13,383.05
Total Paid In £13,113.07
Total Paid Out £1,965.27 o
Balance On 30 April 2018 £24,530.85
Account Activity
Date Payment type  Details Paid out (£) Paid in (£) Balance (£)
29 Mar 18 BALANCE BROUGHT FORWARD 13,383.05
4 Apr 18| Cheque 001768 522.00 1" 12,861.05
4 Apr 18| Debit Card SLCC ENTERPRISES L 147.00 12,714.05
CD 8010
5 Apr 18| Cheque 001766 100.00 |-~ |_12,614.05
9 Apr 18| Bank Giro Credit | CORNWALL COUNCIL 13,101.071 25,715.12
000000000000111861
12 Apr 18| Cheque 001765 70.00 |7 25,645.12
12 Apr 18] Cheque 001757 80.00 X 25,565.12
12 Apr 18| Cheque 001772 120.00 |~ 25,445.12
24 Apr 18| Cheque 001781 ' 28.87 25,416.25
24 Apr 18| Direct Debit EDFENERGY CUST PLC 61.26 | 25,354.99
9000100000
26 Apr 18| Cheque 001780 480.00 | 24,874.99
26 Apr 18| Cheque LOYD THE PARADE LI 12.00 I~ 24,886.99
27 Apr 18| Cheque 001779 266.14 [ 24,620.85
30 Apr 18| Cheque 001774 90.00 24,530.85
30 Apr 18 BALANCE CARRIED FORWARD 24,530.85
Messages .

Please note that only compensation related queries should be referred to the FSCS on the reverse of this statement.
For our data privacy notice, please see: http:/www.lloydsbank.com/business/privacy.asp

Lloyds Bank pic, 25 Gresham Street, London, EC2V 7HN. Registered in England and Wales no. 2065, Autharised by the Prudential
Regulation Authority and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation Authority under number 119278,

Lloyds Bank Intemnational Limited, P O Box 160, 25 New Street, St. Helier, Jersey, JE4 BRG.

LOY-.COM-P-000151-T400 - 2503
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LLOYDS BANK

MENHENIOT PARISH COUNCIL
MR JOHN HESKETH

LAMBEST COTTAGE
MENHENIOT

LISKEARD

CORNWALL

PL14 3RE

J3185100DISMAADOQOCO4T 10001003383000

BUS BANK INSTANT

Your account statement
Statement sheet number; 6
|ssue date: 30 April 2018
Page: 1 of 3

Write to us at:
PO Box 1000
Andover
BX1 1LT

Call us on: 0345 072 5555 (from UK)
+44 1733 347338 (from Overseas)
Visit us online: www.lloydsbank.com

Your branch: LISKEARD

Sort code: 30-95-08

Account number: 07028731

BIC: LOYDGB21465

IBAN: GB83 LOYD 3095 0807 0287 31

MENHENIOT PARISH COUNCIL
Account Summary
Balance On 29 March 2018 £86,227.69
Total Paid In £3.66
Total Paid Out £0.00
Balance On 9 April 2018 £86,231.35 <
Account Activity
Date Payment type  Details __Paid out (E) ___ Paid in (E) Balance (£)
29 Mar 18 BALANCE BROUGHT FORWARD 86,227.69
9 Apr 18 INTEREST (GROSS) 3.66 86,231.35
9 Apr 18 BALANCE CARRIED FORWARD 86,231.35
Messages .

Please note that only compensation related queries should be referred to the FSCS on the reverse of this statement.
For our data privacy notice, please see: http:/mwww.lloydsbank.com/business/privacy.asp

Lloyds Bank plc, 25 Gresham Street, London, EC2V 7HN. Registered in England and Wales no. 2065. Authorised by the Prudential
Regulation Authority and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation Authority under number 119278.
Lloyds Bank International Limited, P O Box 160, 25 New Street, St. Helier, Jersey, JE4 BRG.

LOY-COM-P-000151-T400 - 2503



